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Women / 4 / Jr.B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynlee Silverman116
Eagle Gymnastics

9.325 9.600 9.1009.550 37.575
1 1 2 5 1 

1 

Ryleigh Hansen115
Eagle Gymnastics

8.425 9.350 9.1259.650 36.550
10T 3 1 4 2 

2 

Dominic Esguerra123
Zenith

8.500 9.450 9.0009.375 36.325
8T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Kathryn Bauroth114
Eagle Gymnastics

8.725 9.100 9.2509.175 36.250
5 6 4 2 4 

4 

Delaney Parker118
Infinite Bounds

8.600 9.250 8.9009.150 35.900
6 4 5T 8 5 

5 

Smriti Avirneni132
Kurt Thomas Gymn

8.950 8.800 9.3008.800 35.850
2 8T 9 1 6 

6 

Sydney Lohr120
Ridgewood Gymn

8.575 8.900 9.0259.150 35.650
7 7 5T 6 7 

7 

Mallory Sizemore119
Infinite Bounds

8.500 8.300 8.8009.100 34.700
8T 12 7 9 8 

8 

Aria Lavender125
Zenith

8.850 9.175 7.9008.650 34.575
3 5 11 13 9 

9 

Ava Hibbs124
Zenith

8.050 8.800 9.1758.350 34.375
12 8T 12 3 10 

10 

Shiloh Rankin Rankin117
Golden Grip

8.425 8.400 8.4509.000 34.275
10T 11 8 11 11 

11 

Kathryn Neher122
Flip Factory

8.000 8.500 8.5008.775 33.775
13 10 10 10 12 

12 

Sophie Mejan126
Zenith

8.775 8.200 8.3008.250 33.525
4 13 13 12 13 

13 
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